FULL INS NYLON MALE-250 TAB 16-14
14RB-251T
Extended Product Type 14RB-251T
Product ID 7TAI029690R0004
EAN 5414363137962
Catalog Description FULL INS NYLON MALE-250 TAB 16-14
Long Description
Nylon-Insulated Male Tab, Length 1.13 Inches, Width .45 Inches, Maximum
Insulated .170, Tab Size .250x.032, Wire Range #16-#14 AWG, Color Blue, Copper, Tin
Plated
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363137962EAN
Dimensions
.003 lb
1.361 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
50 piecePackage Level 1 Units
250 piecePackage Level 2 Units
9.4 in
239 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8.9 in
226 mm
Package Level 2 Height
15 in
381 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
2500 piecePackage Level 3 Units
12.1 in
307 mm
Package Level 3 Width
10 in
254 mm
Package Level 3 Height
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 3 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Sta-KonBrand / Label
BlueColor
Nylon/PolyamideInsulation Material
BrassMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL TERMINALProduct Name
Nylon Fully Insulated Male DisconnectProduct Type
UL E66716Standards
Tin PlatedSurface Finishing
786210869759UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
14RB-251TData Sheet, Technical
Information
14RB-251TInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000516 - Round or flat plug/receptacleETIM 6
EC000516 - Round or flat plug/receptacleETIM 7
39121447UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4667 >> Wire terminal disconnectIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Compression & Mechanical
Connectors
Categories
214RB-251T
314RB-251T